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Match Results - Open
Place Name

1 Schnaitt, Manuel LUX
Kutschi, Lukas

Ritter, Jakob

Bohm, Ronnie

Schulz, Markus

Hampel, Christof
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Pawle, Alfred

Match Results - Bgld Lm

Place Name

1 Schnaitt, Manuel LUX
2 Kutschi, Lukas

3 Ritter, Jakob

Match Results - Gast

Place Name

1 Bohm, Ronnie

2 Schulz, Markus
3 Hampel, Christof
4 Pawle, Alfred

Hauptstrasse 22
7321 Unterfrauenhaid
tel +43]664{39 69 020

fax +43]1/804 805 - 31393
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Category Match Pts Match % Region
577.6579 100.0000%
559.5216 96.8604%
533.0563 92.2789%
446.9466 77.3722%
407.4444 70.5339%
388.1723 67.1976%
Senior 249.6679 43.2207%
PF Category I\Plltztch Match %
Maj 577.6579  100.0000%
Maj 559.5216 96.8604%
Min 533.0563 92.2789%
PF Category I\Plltthh Match %
Min 446.9466 77.3722%
Min 407.4444 70.5339%
Min 388.1723 67.1976%
Min Senior 249.6679 43.2207%



Match Results - Production

Place

Name

Ulreich, Rainer
Dolezal, Philipp
Artner, Reinhard
Lengauer, Timo
Prandstotter, Martin

Vielhaber, Glnther

Horvath, Robert
Vidovic, Sascha
Bauer, Markus
Mittenbacher, Martin
Gotz, Dominik
Aicha, Benjamin
Kreil, Herbert
Hortnagel, Alexander
Durinovic, Mirco

Katscher, Michael

Ehn, Martin
Kosztolich, Roman
Hofer, Markus
Schenk, Klaus
Amon-Luger, Philipp
Stoger, Margot

Kral, Christian
Schieder, Marcel
Sedlatschek, Stefan
Zelenka, Matthias
Steiner, Elmar
Voithofer, Hubert
Groif3, Wolfgang
Enzelsdorfer, Johannes
Strassmayr, Manuel
(DQ) Schlaffer, David

Hauptstrasse 22
7321 Unterfrauenhaid
tel +43]664{39 69 020

fax +43]1/804 805 - 31393
ZVR-Zahl: 541 287 314
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PF

Min
Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Super
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Super
Senior
Senior

Lady

Senior

Match Pts

573.4445
523.4602
450.6339
437.2439
427.7576

397.0992

375.1460
368.6060
365.4142
363.8546
354.4235
348.9288
341.4832
340.6196
339.0107

334.2389

327.8292
323.5546
322.3778
298.0050
296.8809
280.1166
276.7232
268.4896
258.9225
253.0145
236.3820
199.0068
160.5212

0.0000

0.0000

Match %

100.0000%
91.2835%
78.5837%
76.2487%
74.5944%

69.2481%

65.4198%
64.2793%
63.7227%
63.4507%
61.8061%
60.8479%
59.5495%
59.3989%
59.1183%

58.2862%

57.1684%
56.4230%
56.2178%
51.9675%
51.7715%
48.8481%
48.2563%
46.8205%
45.1521%
44 .1219%
41.2214%
34.7038%
27.9925%

0.0000%

0.0000%

Regio
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT



Match Results - Bgld Lm
Place Name

1 Dolezal, Philipp

2 Artner, Reinhard

8 Lengauer, Timo

4 Prandstotter, Martin
5 Horvath, Robert

6 Bauer, Markus

7 Gotz, Dominik

8 Aicha, Benjamin

9 Hortnagel, Alexander
10 Durinovic, Mirco

11 Ehn, Martin

12 Kosztolich, Roman
13 Hofer, Markus

14 Amon-Luger, Philipp
15 Schieder, Marcel

16 Steiner, Elmar

Match Results - Gast
Place Name
1 Ulreich, Rainer

Vielhaber, Glnther

2

3 Vidovic, Sascha

4 Mittenbacher, Martin
5 Kreil, Herbert

6 Katscher, Michael

7

8

9

Schenk, Klaus
Stoger, Margot
Kral, Christian

10 Sedlatschek, Stefan
11 Zelenka, Matthias
12 Voithofer, Hubert
13 Groil3, Wolfgang
Enzelsdorfer,
14
Johannes
15 Strassmayr, Manuel
16 (DQ) Schlaffer, David
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Senior

Category

Super
Senior

Senior
Senior
Super
Senior
Senior
Lady

Senior

Match Pts
523.4602
450.6339
437.2439
427.7576
375.1460
365.4142
354.4235
348.9288
340.6196
339.0107
327.8292
323.5546
322.3778
296.8809
268.4896
236.3820

Match Pts
573.4445

397.0992

368.6060
363.8546
341.4832

334.2389

298.0050
280.1166
276.7232
258.9225
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199.0068
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Match %
91.2835%
78.5837%
76.2487%
74.5944%
65.4198%
63.7227%
61.8061%
60.8479%
59.3989%
59.1183%
57.1684%
56.4230%
56.2178%
51.7715%
46.8205%
41.2214%

Match %
100.0000%

69.2481%

64.2793%
63.4507%
59.5495%

58.2862%

51.9675%
48.8481%
48.2563%
45.1521%
44.1219%
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Team Results - Production

Team

Place Points

1 1253.2920
2 1070.1891
3 969.3643
4 832.7008
5 523.4602
6 427.7576

Hauptstrasse 22
7321 Unterfrauenhaid
tel +43]664{39 69 020

fax +43]1/804 805 - 31393

Name
PSV Burgenland 1
100.00%

PSV Burgenland 2
85.39%

SSV Frauenkirchen
77.35%

Psv Burgenland 3
66.44%

JSSK Steinbrunn
A41.77%

RSF Unterfrauenhaid
34.13%

ZVR-Zahl: 541 287 314

Competitor
Points
*450.6339
*437.2439
*365.4142
339.0107
*375.1460
* 354.4235
*340.6196
322.3778
*348.9288
* 323.5546
*296.8809
* 327.8292
* 268.4896
*236.3820
*523.4602

*427.7576

Name

Artner, Reinhard
Lengauer, Timo
Bauer, Markus
Durinovic, Mirco
Horvath, Robert
Gotz, Dominik
Hoértnagel, Alexander
Hofer, Markus
Aicha, Benjamin
Kosztolich, Roman
Amon-Luger, Philipp
Ehn, Martin
Schieder, Marcel
Steiner, Elmar
Dolezal, Philipp

Prandstotter, Martin



Match Results - Revolver

Place Name No.
1 Reiter, Gerald
2 Lang, Johann
5 Gruber, Andreas
4 Rust, Bene
5 Schewcik, Richard
6 Reiter, Doris
Match Results - Bgld Lm
Place Name No.
1 Reiter, Gerald
2 Lang, Johann
5 Gruber, Andreas
4 Rust, Bene
5 Reiter, Doris
Match Results - Gast
Place Name No.
1 Schewcik,
Richard
Match Results - Senior
Place Name No.
1 Reiter, Gerald
2 Lang, Johann
3 Rust, Bene
Match Results - Lady
Place Name No.
1 Reiter, Doris
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fax +43|1|804 805 - 31393
ZVR-Zahl: 541 287 314
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Category Match Pts Match %
Senior 564.4514  100.0000%
Senior 506.7075 89.7699%
494.0685 87.5307%
Senior 361.3167 64.0120%
350.1342 62.0309%
Lady 322.2788 57.0959%
Category Match Pts Match %
Senior 564.4514  100.0000%
Senior 506.7075 89.7699%
494.0685 87.5307%
Senior 361.3167 64.0120%
Lady 322.2788 57.0959%
Category Match Pts Match %
350.1342 62.0309%
Match Pts Match % Region
564.4514  100.0000%
506.7075 89.7699%
361.3167 64.0120% AUT
Match Pts Match % Region
322.2788 100.0000%

Region

AUT

Region

AUT

Region
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